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2fiI9 Summer Seniors
President:
Secretary:
Week No. 5 of 12 612512019 League Average: 141
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I 6*ofhalis 5 *ubbe.rs
L*ne I eve mur. lst ?nd 3rd ,Serles La*e lCI $v* w{.Y 3st Znd 3rd Sanies
ANN DALTON
SAM COX
IHELMA FOGELSONG
BILL PIERCE
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159 4t
t8l 19
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BETTY OLIVER
GAINES KISER
JOHN HAWTHORNE
PEGGY CUMBOW

01 93

73 27

56 44

62 38

102 I l5
165 14t
138 153

r68 r60

36 353

53 459

55 446

49 477
Net Total

Total Handicap
Gross Total

Games Won (W, L or D)
Match Points Won: 1 Points Won

53)
l9)
73)
L

612

193

805

W

I

583 1134
193 519

776 23t3
LL

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 3 Points Won:

s73 569 s93 173s
202 202 202 606
115 111 795 234t
WLWW
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?919 "Summen Seniors *eaguw *ecord $heet
Week 5 612512019

?, *r*ve* 13. fuolliyt' ?l,nx

Lana 11 Atte MCf trst **d &rd fiq.ries lone l2 Aw* ?4#3 lst f;nd 3rd $erieg
VIOLA BLEVINS
JEAN WALK
ALVIE FITE
MICHAEL THOMAS

135

136

9l
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65
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109

21

55 135 108

35 134 136

m 92 129

78 150 171

398
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29 ]t
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Net Total:

Total Handicap:
Gross Total:

Games Won (W, L or D):
Match Points Won: 2.5 Points Won:

5&8 511 544 1643

29 2s9 2s9 177
841 110 803 2420
\A'LDW
r.5 I

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 1.5 Points Won:

585 567 s74 1726

229 229 229 687
814 796 803 2413
LWDL
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ffiowlens 1 &lley {*ts
L*ne 13 &vq, *4*f 3,st Zmd 9rd S*rie* a*na, t4 Ave HCP lst ?nd 3rd Series
CAROLYN WFIITED
BARRY SMITH
DON HARRISON
JERRY OSBORNE

29 11

37 63

t6 84

59 41

t44 t22 120 386

176 135 l3l 442
123 90 l3s 348
199 135 153 48'7

DOT HUBBLE
IjARRIET HILTON
ALLEN MUMPOWER
PAUL MUMPOWER

36 64

20 80

37 63

9t 9

*126 *126 *126 378
12 l t0 t03 325
124 t46 I 15 405
142 188 189 519

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 3 Points Won:

542 482
259 2s9
)01 741

WL
I

539 1663
259 117
798 2440
WW
tl

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: I Points Won:

504

216

120

L

570 553 1627
216 216 648
786 769 22ts
WLL
I
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?#39 Sunnrner Ssnaars L**gase W,aa*rd Sh*,et

24 Strikar* 30

tane 1* Ava A4Cr 1r* 2*d 3rd fi*ri** La*e 9& Ava blfip Ast ?ytd 3a"d Series
JUNE SIMONS
ROGER MITCHELL
BUCKY MITCHELL
PAUL STURGILL

149

t40
164

151

51

60

36

49

a.
n
50

m

t26
122

llt
150

72 440

34 383

41 462

39 459

Net Totat
Total Handicap

Gross TotaL
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 4 Points Won:

5&9 569 586 1744
l% 196 196 s88
785 765 782 2332
'*www
llll

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: Points Won:
FFFL

?fi19 Swrawer fie*iars Le*gua kec*rd Skeet
Week 5 612512019

15 Sl*$':'s 4 *aud *e,*ts
frm& 17 Ava. #fff tef &rd *arius l*me 3"* Ave HCP 3,st Znd 3rd &aries

JOE WALL
KEVIN PRICE
DORIS SHEETS
IACK DALTON

130

121

126

161

10

79
AA

39

*12( *t20 *120 360*lll *lll *lll 331
117 r t5 137 369
136 152 141 429

SHIRLEY HAMM
KATHY NEWTON
JAKE DEHART
HARRY LATIMER

t4t s9
94 106

121 13

170 30

t2l 148

73 121

133 112
166 111

19 454
27 321

63 408
56 499

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: Points Won:

484 498 509 1491
262 262 20 t86
746 760 111 2271
LLLL

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 4 Points Won:

499 ss8 625 1682
268 268 268 804

767 826 893 2486
wwww
lltl

?Q1.9 Sumnner Sel,iars fi-aagwa *,q*ard S*eet
Week 5 612512019

* Qa-6s*t*rx 3 **mbl*fue**
lane 19 f\v& mLY 3.st ?*d $rd Seri** ***e ?* Aztq. V1{P 3^xt Vrcd 3rd Series
MARCIA WEST
SARAH PIERCE
DONALD MARTIN
BOB DAVIS

123

t32
t29
168

77

68

71

32

141

147

141

190

l0
13

56

49

114 365
95 355

138 441

I 56 495

F,LIZABETH JOHNSON
JAY MASSENGILL
ANN ROARK
LARRY SPENCER

87 l13
149 5t
120 80

182 18

83

166

il0
252

88

138

128

225

13 284
s4 458

24 362

88 66s
Net Total:

Total Handicap:
Gross Total:

Games Won (W, L or D):
Match Points Won: .5 Points Won:

1656

744

2400
L

625 528 503

248 248 248
873 176 75t
DLL
.5

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 3.5 Points Won:

t769
786

2555

w
I

6lt 519 519
262 262 262
873 841 841

DWW
.5 ll
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A*39 $urnrmer Sentsrs Le*igw* Wwc*rd $hwet
Week 5 612512019

AU L4*s #a*tz* v w*a#efi alffireg

Lsne fi1 Av*, {4*? 3"s? Zn Srd fi*ra€.s -ane AA Ave Y1{Y trst ?*d 3.rd &*rls.s
BETTY LANE
KENNETH HYAT]'
BILL NEWTON
KATHLEEN WALKER

128 72

144 56

133 67

158 42

*lt8 x1t8 *n8 354
x134 *134 x134 402
l2rt 151 149 426
l3r) 152 124 406

JOYCE ADDAIR
PEGGY MYERS
RUSS HUFSTEDLER
GARNEY POWERS

6t
88

69

l9

39

t2
31

8i

129 146 84 3.59

106 r05 99 3 l0
132 144 91 313
194 221 21 626

Net Total:!
Total Handicap: I

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: I Points Won:

502 56t 525

231 237 237

13q 198 762

LLW
I

1 588

111

2299

L

Net Total
Total Handicap

Gross Total
Games Won (W, L or D)

Match Points Won: 3 Points Won

561 616 491 1668

231 237 237 111

798 8s3 728 2319

WWLW
It I

A*29 $urm'l*ar fienears L*mgue ****rd Sheet
Week 5 6125/2019

W &,.*ttar bwsters trl b4*t Sircts

L*me, *3 Ave HCP ts- ?,nd Srd $ec.ies L*zze ?.4 &,va F1{? 3"*t ?.ytd Srd Series
SUE EDWARDS
NEOMIA SMITH
DOUG BYWATERS
TEDDY HINCHEY

138

121

132

110

62

13

68

30

10: 178 124 404
12: 124 143 392
88 94 91 273

18t: 149 143 480

DIANA MITCHEI-L
CONNIE HAYES
WALTER FRITTS
DEE BAINES

143

165

160

141

57

35

40

59

t4t
r80
159

147

48 122 4|
68 117 525

86 t4t 492
4t 106 394

Net Totalr
Total Handicapl

Gross Totall
Games Won (W, L or D)l

Match Points Won: Points Wont

50: 545 501 1549

23: 233 233 699
13( 778 734 2248
LLLL

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 4 Points Won:

621 643 552
r9 r l9l r9l
818 834 743

WWW
ltr

t822
513

2395

W
I
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